

## Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

## Legislation Details

File #:	10-0	029	Version:	1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	1/13	8/2010			In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	1/21	/2010			Final action:	1/21/2010	
Title:	Authority to increase Contract 98-260-2M (Re-Bid) Coarse Screens at 95th Street Pumping Station, Piping and Electrical Work at 95th and 125th Street Pumping Stations, Chicago, Illinois to F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLC, in an amount of \$174,894.02, from an amount \$10,317,268.81, to an amount not to exceed \$10,492,162.83, Accounts 401-50000-645600 and 645700, Purchase Order 5000900						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. C.O. 98-260-2M						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on	Result
1/21/2010	1	Committ	ee of the W	'hole	Re	commended	Pass
1/21/2010	1	Board of	Commissio	oners	Ар	proved	Pass